TR4 Direct
Transponder Safety Switches
Non-contact safety switches with high level of
prevention against tampering
P
R
O
D

5
TR4 Direct
Ordering information
 • Design: cylindrical
 • System part: sensor & actuator
housing diam-
eter (sensor/
actuator)
Safe switch on
distance Sao
Safe switch off
distance Sar
Coding Connection
type
Cable length Model name Part no.
M18 / M18 15 mm 25 mm
Multicoded
Cable with plug,
M12, 8-pin 0.2 m TR4-SAM01C 6034588
Cable
3 m TR4-SAM03P 6034586
10 m TR4-SAM10P 6034587
Unique coded
Cable with plug,
M12, 8-pin 0.2 m TR4-SAU01C 6022319
Cable
3 m TR4-SAU03P 6022317
10 m TR4-SAU10P 6022318
M18 / M30 25 mm 35 mm
Multicoded
Cable with plug,
M12, 8-pin 0.2 m TR4-SBM01C 6035190
Cable
3 m TR4-SBM03P 6025090
10 m TR4-SBM10P 6035189
Unique coded
Cable with plug,
M12, 8-pin 0.2 m TR4-SBU01C 6044628
Cable
3 m TR4-SBU03P 6044626
10 m TR4-SBU10P 6044627
 • Design: rectangular
 • System part: sensor & actuator
 • Dimensions: 25 mm x 88 mm x 20 mm
 • safe switch on distance Sao: 15 mm
 • safe switch off distance Sar: 35 mm
Boundary area
indication
Magnetic
retaining force
Coding Connection type Cable length Model name Part no.
– –
Multicoded
Cable with plug,
M12, 8-pin 0.2 m TR4-SDM01C 6044638
Cable
3 m TR4-SDM03P 6044636
10 m TR4-SDM10P 6044637
Unique coded
Cable with plug,
M12, 8-pin 0.2 m TR4-SDU01C 6044641
Cable
3 m TR4-SDU03P 6044639
10 m TR4-SDU10P 6044640
l
–
Multicoded
Cable with plug,
M12, 8-pin 0.2 m TR4-SEM01C 6044644
Cable
3 m TR4-SEM03P 6044642
10 m TR4-SEM10P 6044643
Unique coded